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FTERRT[A]: 2021-04-20
L i SRR FEASAT AHARAT
B IR NAT K 5, 267, 049. 49 19, 140. 66 5, 247, 908. 83
HAt 3, 744, 405. 52 0.00 3, 744, 405. 52
DAREEHR 40, 485. 00 0. 00 40, 485. 00
FRNRELRE 3, 703, 920. 52 0.00 3, 703, 920. 52
—A R ERIGE0E 2,519, 617. 37 0.00 2,519, 617. 37
HHEEREE S 251, 883. 15 0.00 251, 883. 15
ESHRIETE 632, 420. 00 0. 00 632, 420. 00
BIE R ARIRSS B 100, 000. 00 0.00 100, 000. 00
PN T E R 200, 000. 00 0. 00 200, 000. 00
Mok’ /&8 1,522, 643. 97 19, 140. 66 1,503, 503. 31
NEZHBTRIA 96, 968. 00 0.00 96, 968. 00
KREEEEREG 96, 968. 00 0. 00 96, 968. 00
EitRE 1, 870. 00 0. 00 1, 870. 00
BRI TR R A 1, 870. 00 0. 00 1, 870. 00
RV E 511, 988. 27 17, 140. 66 494, 847. 61
NEREER 40, 000. 00 0. 00 40, 000. 00
BRARBI K 2, 902. 00 0.00 2, 902. 00
SHRRMNEE TEESER 468, 686. 27 17, 140. 66 451, 545. 61
FWHEER 400. 00 0. 00 400. 00
Hp 184, 996. 70 1, 000. 00 183, 996. 70
KRIESNE R 32, 906. 00 0. 00 32, 906. 00
AR 100, 000. 00 0. 00 100, 000. 00
RERFZEAEHR 52, 090. 70 1, 000. 00 51, 090. 70
REJR 145, 626. 00 0. 00 145, 626. 00
AOEER RS 145, 626. 00 0.00 145, 626. 00
W RIRK 42, 833. 00 0. 00 42, 833. 00
EBAME 42, 833. 00 0. 00 42, 833.00
HERF 33, 312. 00 0. 00 33, 312. 00
EERFELR 2, 400. 00 0. 00 2, 400. 00
BETEEH 30, 912. 00 0.00 30, 912. 00
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FTENRT[A]: 2021-04-20
BRI &40 AN AHAARAT

10, 000. 00 0.00 10, 000. 00

10, 000. 00 0. 00 10, 000. 00

20, 000. 00 0. 00 20, 000. 00

ZNEEHES 10, 000. 00 0.00 10, 000. 00
R BE RN BT T 10, 000. 00 0. 00 10, 000. 00
NEBHF 229, 850. 00 0.00 229, 850. 00
HRERE LR 100, 000. 00 0. 00 100, 000. 00
FHEHEZ 129, 850. 00 0.00 129, 850. 00
HEk 2, 650. 00 1, 000. 00 1, 650. 00
FERHE 650. 00 0. 00 650. 00
RE A RRFTED 1, 000. 00 0. 00 1, 000. 00
M0 17 38 = REVE B 1, 000. 00 1, 000. 00 0. 00
RE 240, 000. 00 0. 00 240, 000. 00
HEit 240, 000. 00 0.00 240, 000. 00
BREANFL 2, 550. 00 0.00 2, 550. 00
EVERE 2, 550. 00 0. 00 2, 550. 00
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0 |HA¥I&Hm 0.00 0.00 14,194,905.23
I LSS e TR =T <

1 oA ) 2000/ 00T 2021-03-01 30,000.00 0.00| 1422490523

KA T5 [ X5 7

2 %E,F%?E : Gun - 2021-03-01 0.00 14,522.06| 14,210,383.17

—NTES R % = LT o __ g

3 HE DEEE (iR 2021-03-01 0.00 145220  14,208.930.97

K F7 VNIT ' -

i e 2021-03-01 0.00 21.319.00| 14.187.61%.97

5 |FZT 202143/ 5 1 By AR 2021-03-01 0.00 14,000.00| 14,173.611.97

P [ ——— 2021-03-01 0.00 7488.60| 14,166.123.37

7 Hﬁﬁ%—?ﬁ[’/\}\ﬁ)ﬁ%ﬁé 2021-03-01 0.00 195.30|  14.165,928.07

8 |k ,\%IMML 5 12 % 4202 2021-03-01 0.00 272950 14,163,198.57

9 Tu,\mfﬁﬁﬁ'“i%é}ﬁz 2021-03-01 0.00 1971.60| 14,161,226.97

10 ggf] EFHNNFI L7 2021-03-01 0.00 0,650.40| - 14,151,576.57

e 2021-03-01 0.00 8,815.30| 14,142,761.27

12 ?Ej’i””;?ﬁmfﬁ%ﬂ‘*l’ﬁ 2021-03-01 0.00 1,850.00|  14,140,911.27

1§ [t A 2021-03-01 0.00 13,930.60|  14,126,980.67
R NS IZ 51202

14 o rEi 2021-03-01 0.00 13.400.00|  14,113.580.67

15 gﬁ%%gﬁu@ VAR 2021-03-01 0.00 3,22510|  14,110,355.57
TR TTE K% (TR

16 S 2021-03-01 0.00 381 14.110,351.76

17 E’%ﬁ%"ﬁf’ﬁ’\ IRA 2021-03-01 0.00 1.334.05| 14,109,017.71

18 g’“‘mzom%ﬁi*w’ 2021-03-01 0.00 2484590 14,084,171.81
E NI T [ T Ls T =

8 [mamie, 2021-03-01 190,000.00 0.00| 14,274,171.81
T B I o B VTR S B TR

30 | e o 2021-03-01 22483 0.00| 14.274,396.64

o1 |{ A rEAk 2 2021-03-02 0.00 133.35| 14,274,263.29

22 173%14{ AT CZ RS 2021-03-02 0.00 3307.00| 14.270.956.29
T BT EEAMEARL

23 | Sieb s s i 2 2021-03-03 0.00 2250  14,270,933.79

24 |A2A4HIKE ) 20204 H 4 H 4 2021-03-03 18.340.00 0.00| 14,289273.79

25 i{’EAmzomfps}%EF/\ 2021-03-03 0.00 15,200.00| 14,.274.073.79

26 Hﬁi;zoz@% ;A HE B 2021-03-03 0.00 200.00|  14,273,873.79

T E S A TR A =T

27 el al 2021-03-04 0.00 798.00|  14,273.075.79

28 | ST BT RGNS 2021-03-04 0.00 470110 14,268,374.69

29 mimﬁrﬁﬁ@%h%émoz 2021-03-04 0.00 1,277.30 14,267,097.39

30 iﬂdllm \)%ﬁEF B3 = 2021-03-04 0.00 15,511.91 14,251,585.48

31 D, B, TR 2021-03-04 6.000.00 0.00| 1425758548
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32 |fHE P itk R B2 B 2021-03-05 0.00 1,400.00| 14,256,185.48
33 g@ﬁ;?ﬁm %%*]jﬂﬂ “”‘%%ﬁ 2021-03-05 400.00 0.00| 14,256,585.48
34 ML%;E,%\ 15 B8 VR 17 8 bk 22 2% 2021-03-05 0.00 1,000.00| 14,255,585.48
35 gﬁfg%{%%ﬁgg FIE2 2021-03-05 0.00 7,000.00|  14,248,585.48
36 | {5t R B E FEIE T KA BhEK 2021-03-05 0.00 500.00| 14,248,085.48
3T T3 5 T ARARZE T AL AR BhK 2021-03-05 0.00 500.00| 14,247,585.48
38 | RFHABREREE 2021-03-05 8,000.00 0.00| 14,255,585.48
39 E (S @A) 202141 A A 2021-03-06 20,000.00 0.00| 14,275,585.48
40 |45 VH By E bk 22 2 kb B 42 2 2021-03-07 0.00 400.00| 14,275,185.48
41 qugaii‘rlfﬂ‘ffiE%EH-ﬁ%ﬁ' 2021-03-08 0.00 3,300.00|  14,271,885.48
12 [FOHEEER TR 8% 2021-03-08 0.00 3,120.00| 14,268,765.48
43 gffgiﬁ;?kﬁit’%%‘5‘7{*”58 2021-03-10 0.00 1,800.00|  14,266,965.48
44 ﬁ-%}i%fi%&z%ﬁ%ﬁ*f']']ﬁ 2021-03-10 0.00 163.84| 14,266,801.64
45 fﬁEa)%uzj:mssﬁaxﬁﬁ* 2021-03-10 0.00 44.03|  14,266,757.61
46 Qgi”"’“ozwg SRS 2021-03-11 0.00 3,000.00| 14,263,757.61
47_”%%?&?%%%%& s 2021-03-11 109,824.00 0.00|  14,373,581.61
48 fﬁ%ﬁfﬁfﬁﬁg’logﬁj}/\ﬁ‘% 2021-03-11 0.00 1,591.14|  14,371,990.47
49 jﬂhﬁ\vifﬁﬁﬁmzui& 2021-03-11 0.00 1,880.00| 14,370,110.47
50 1@%%&1{% SRR 2021-03-11 0.00 1,785.00|  14,368,325.47
51 1%)\4%@@1&\ i ﬁ 2021-03-11 0.00 1,980.00|  14,366,345.47
52 gi;f_g%gmﬂmﬁ = 2021-03-11 0.00 16,224.90|  14,350,120.57
53 “g;ﬁlmg%’&;ﬂﬁﬁﬂﬁéﬁfﬁ 2021-03-11 0.00 4000  14,350,080.57
54 | HBTEP R AH X 22 25186 5 2021-03-11 0.00 52,000.00| 14,298,080.57
55 ﬁﬁ%génjﬁﬁbﬁﬁ ( 2021-03-16 0.00 1,000.00|  14,297,080.57
56 b,\?ﬁifﬂhﬁﬂ”*h,%éitéﬁﬂ% 2021-03-16 4,701.10 0.00| 14,301,781.67
57 %’fmi ) 202727 2021-03-17 41,383.00 0.00|  14,343,164.67
58 %:@mmﬁr R (fk 2021-03-17 331.88 0.00| 14,343,496.55
59 Q?ji TN B2 2021-03-18 2,550.00 0.00| 14,346,046.55
60 {Jllmﬂ}%@frmmﬁ JE 2021-03-19 113,637.93 0.00| 14,459,684.48
61 dll%ﬂ;;;;}fﬁ/*‘ﬂmliﬁ =515 2021-03-19 77,927.47 0.00| 14,537,611.95
62 Llf(EPIJJn;zn[;%rFé T HFR 2021-03-20 4,003.45 0.00| 14,541,615.40
63 |UCERATERH R 2021-03-21 439.99 0.00| 14,542,055.39
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64 |Y AT RS 2021-03-21 253.28 0.00| 14,542,308.67
65 |IacBEITIEER B 2021-03-21 189.64 0.00|  14,542,498.31
66 |IkiT (0120) HHFAE 2021-03-21 222 0.00| 14,542,500.53
67 |WEfT (13488) fFEFIE 2021-03-21 486.89 0.00| 14,542,987.42(
68 Wik 4T 17 EkA . 2021-03-21 1,243.59 0.00| 14,544,231.01
69 [Li gy T P TCRLE T 2021-03-22 31.81 0.00| 14,544,262.82
70 ﬁ%ggﬁuozw@ﬁ%ﬁ 2021-03-22 0.00 2,300.00|  14,541,962.82
71 ggigfﬁiﬁiggﬁgﬁﬁ'& 2021-03-23 0.00 410000 14,537,862.82
72 | A FEREXT P RERE I (K 2021-03-23 4,100.00 0.00| 14,541,962.82
73 g’f’g@g%@bgﬁﬁﬁﬁfﬁf /\’m 2021-03-23 10.00 1,680.00|  14,540,282.82
74 ﬁ;%ﬁﬁ%;z'&j\jwi 2021-03-23 46,748.00 0.00| 14,587,030.82
75 %‘*E%i%?’z%%ﬁ%ﬁ}}é% 2021-03-24 35,000.00 0.00| 14,622,030.82
16 | A T e e 2021-03-25 0.00 1,075.00|  14,620,955.82
77 | RS R 2021-03-25 0.00 1,750.00|  14,619,205.82
78 %Ei}ﬂﬁ%ﬁi‘é@%ﬂﬁi&l 2 2021-03-25 0.00 1800.00| 14,617,405.82
79 ﬁ%ﬁgg%@f;ggﬁ? 2021-03-25 0.00 1,655.00|  14,615,750.82
80 gﬁﬁ;ﬂﬁg%ﬁggfﬁg; 2021-03-25 0.00 8,670.47| 14,607,080.35
8L | (ZEH) 20214 M 2021-03-25 20,000.00 0.00| 14,627,080.35
82 fﬁg%ﬁ%)\%rﬂé(%ﬁﬁi&lﬁlﬁ 2021-03-26 0.00 100.00|  14,626,980.35
83 ﬁ#jﬁfﬁ%’i‘%é?ﬁéﬁ%ﬁ 2021-03-26 0.00 400.00|  14,626,580.35
84 ﬁ%ggﬁlﬁZOZOrFimﬁ% 2021-03-26 0.00 22,000.00|  14,604,580.35
85 g%’giﬁﬁﬂﬁ:/ﬁﬁﬂ 2021-03-26 0.00 4,940.00|  14,599,640.35
86 %é’gfﬂi'ﬁuﬂ:/ﬁﬁﬁ 2021-03-26 0.00 14,260.00|  14,585,380.35
87 L’f%gg%ﬁg@;ﬁgﬁf% 2021-03-26 2,100.00 0.00| 14,587,480.35
88 |y 7720214137 Fl 4 2021-03-26 58,960.11 0.00|  14,646,440.46
89 gﬁiﬁfggﬁg@fﬁﬁ‘j 2021-03-26 1,280.00 0.00| 14,647,720.46
90 %ﬁff;f&fﬁéﬁé\fﬂﬁ 2021-03-26 500.00 0.00|  14,648,220.46
91 %é{liﬁ{g@éﬁ fﬁ%fﬁé&i 2021-03-26 0.00 1577.00|  14,646,643.46
92 %ﬁfﬁz*g&;{%;m%z 2021-03-26 0.00 2783.66| 14,643,859.80
93 i%ﬁ%i‘éﬂzzﬁgigf 2021-03-26 0.00 2,210.00|  14,641,649.80
94 Iﬁj@%i&%ﬁﬁi%ﬁm%ﬂﬂ ( 2021-03-26 0.00 1,720.00| 14,639,929.80
95 %%f@%%ﬂmw M 2021-03-29 49,313.60 0.00| 14,689,243.40
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96 {7 ARk 2021-03-29 0.00 121.92 14,689,121.48
97 A2A4§ﬁ5fﬁ§ ) 20204 F 4 Fl 4 2021-03-29 18,340.00 0.00 14,707,461.48
98 %;ﬁﬁﬂ”ﬂ:mﬁﬁ" &% 2021-03-30 8,700.00 0.00| 14,716,161.48
90 SRR 2021-03-30 46,200.00 0.00|  14,762,361.48
T L T R — AT TR
100 | 5001 1 3 A LA 2021-03-31 192,000.00 0.00!  14,954,361.48
101 WEI%J%E«TEJ@%%EU 2021-03-31 81,375.56 0.00 15,035,737.04
o | EEPTFEZ0Z0F=T2ZH AKX N
102 VRS B L 2 R L A 2021-03-31 40,000.00 0.00 15,075,737.04
103 fr)%%tfkﬁm\mlﬁﬂfﬁ 2021-03-31 145,626.00 0.00 15,221,363.04
104 q]@'b‘mfb 2021-03-31 1,000.00 0.00| 15,222,363.04
—RTETIL 2 T2 17 e T 2 TR -
105 ARt E B 2021-03-31 0.00 4,100.00 15,218,263.04
106 |fFdr EARNVARATARIT F222% 2021-03-31 0.00 94.50 15,218,168.54
107 |fH B e K I 2 2021-03-31 0.00 1,400.00| 15,216,768.54
108 A2\ A4i%r£§> 2020’?%%\%& 2021-03-31 10,000.00 0.00| 15,226,768.54
1,391,214.35 359,351.04
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H M N & # Sl & W % F A
0.00 0.00 88,111.32
2021-03-08 0.00 630.00 87,481.32
2 | A< Ie A e 3% 2021-03-12 0.00 200.00 87,281.32
3 [T ETW1782 N 2 2021-03-12 0.00 350.00 86,931.32
4 |fF2021 EESEE FFERIEEES | 2021-03-31 0.00 5,236.00 81,605.32
5 | LT 3B PN T [ R AR ol Hi 4 2021-03-31 0.00 , 60.00 81,635.32
6 |l IR P AL AL BT AR T T ALY 2021-03-31 0.00 210.00 81,425.32
7 |fTETDA676% 4K & 28 fin i 2% 2021-03-31 0.00 50.00 81,375.32
8 |[fPIREMEEESE (LRipZmil) 2021-03-31 0.00 12.00 81,363.32
9 | MEER B E WS A IR AT T4 2021-03-31 15.24 0.00 81,378.56
10 ([FRERATIHEHERT 2021-03-31 0.00 81,375.56 3.00

& it 15. 24 88, 123. 56
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FTENBT[E]: 2021-04-20

il HE
[ = 57,532, 379. 34 26, 317, 315. 34 31, 215, 064. 00
A2 ER 55, 128, 376. 82 25, 399, 710. 47 29, 728, 666. 35
BER 55, 128, 376. 82 25, 399, 710. 47 29, 728, 666. 35
SEBRAY 52,531, 987. 78 23, 792, 611. 92 28, 739, 375. 86
NI (B%ERT3S) 3, 434, 976. 62 2, 126, 974. 49 1,308, 002. 13
TR 2% (BNKETLS) 5, 125, 265. 80 3, 304, 733. 85 1, 820, 531. 95
Ml p5 (LR645) 1,765,121.76 1, 161, 736. 65 603, 385. 11
DHRIRT (TAk635) 1, 553, 569. 27 1,081, 786. 41 471, 782. 86
LR E (TR635) 686, 003..03 460, 087. 13 225, 915. 90
HAARE. REH115) 641, 355. 99 512, 775. 17 128, 580. 82
BT (RFA60S) 1, 925, 089. 60 1, 043, 354. 05 881, 735. 55
RIEE. AR (FEE1149) 2, 325, 694. 71 1, 567, 667. 35 758, 027. 36
PRl e & (LR645) 162, 982. 76 158, 816. 57 4,166.19.
X (61%) 1,926, 116. 60 1, 316, 465. 51 609, 651. 09
— T (PR LS) 699, 227. 70 _ 618, 598. 07 80, 629. 63
2THI AR 2, 870, 565. 09 1,119, 015. 67 1, 751, 549. 42
2THOBRATETE & 935, 722. 45 364, 767. 25 570, 955. 20
NV 1, 148, 658. 67 472, 779. 60 675, 879. 07
ALfE S 460, 614. 31 189, 585. 63 271, 028. 68
A2 1,706, 274. 18 702, 290. 41 1,003, 983. 77
A2TE & 546, 153. 30 218, 045. 44 328, 107. 86
A3 B 1,831, 391. 45 735, 242. 25 1, 096, 149. 20
A4 5 1, 831, 391. 45 735, 242. 25 1, 096, 149. 20
AST 1,831, 391. 45 735, 242. 25 1, 096, 149. 20
A6 B 1,831, 391. 45 735, 242. 25 1, 096, 149. 20
A3TE & 1, 169, 984. 28 469, 709. 41 700, 274. 87
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913, 082. 12 366, 571. 86 546, 510. 26
913, 082. 12 366, 571. 86 546, 510. 26
913, 082. 12 366, 571. 86 546, 510. 26
2THLHBRR 5 5, 732, 165. 25 1,633, 146. 07 4,099, 019. 18
2THLRBIRTE & 913, 766. 00 260, 340. 22 653, 425. 78
2THIERCHR 5 6, 737, 868. 25 969, 252. 39 5, 768, 615. 86
3=2R 9 1,558, 514. 04 876, 452. 06 682, 061. 98
O, FIGRECHE © 293, 737.84 151, 661. 31 142, 076. 53
2THL R HL 5 400, 876. 20 281, 265. 08 119, 611. 12
FARELEE 409, 900. 00 236, 317. 47 173, 582. 53
2THhBRBAREL FE 5 454, 000. 00 207, 208. 20 246, 791. 80
PRI 15 1,037, 875. 00 730, 646. 49 307, 228. 51
645 R R 115, 000. 00 . 114, 006. 78 993. 22
2THIBRBIRE B B AR 115, 000. 00 107, 068. 98 7,931. 02
NEER 1S BT ~ 105, 000. 00 97, 758. 57 7,241. 43
B2 B A2E TR A 109, 600. 00 82, 265. 76 27, 334. 24
MR S AL IR L 109, 600. 00 82, 265. 76 27, 334. 24
B A 44, 175. 00 27, 728. 34 16, 446. 66
B S 3, 000. 00 1,882.98 1,117.02
2THUERCHR) P e th 112, 500. 00 64, 964. 70 47, 535. 30
AST 5 HLR 108, 000. 00 60, 480. 00 47, 520. 00
3RS E] pFHEMR2E 216, 000. 00 92, 224. 62 123, 775. 38
S 1, 334, 968. 31 618, 300. 99 716, 667. 32
EHEERY) 1, 004, 560. 81 453, 398. 36 551, 162. 45
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